UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

AUGUST 2001 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: October 18, 2001
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
279,949
1 434.72 824,801 -4,977 0 1,178 587 0 -2,416 277,533
2 434.45 822,270 -2,531 0 839 606 0 -1,154 276,379
3 433.99 817,963 -4,307 0 0 564 0 -564 275,815
4 433.07 809,373 -8,590 0 3,258 541 0 -3,759 272,056
5 432.92 807,976 -1,397 0 0 521 0 -527 271,529
6 432.57 804,718 -3,258 0 1,648 558 0 -1,933 269,596
7 432.37 802,858 -1,860 0 1,060 643 0 -1,736 267,860
8 432.17 801,000 -1,858 0 1,212 606 0 -1,867 265,993
9 432.31 802,301 1,301 0 1,370 609 0 -2,041 263,952
10 431.57 795,434 -6,867 0 2,885 600 0 -3,587 260,365
11 431.08 790,899 -4,535 0 1,854 593 0 -2,411 257,954
12 430.13 782,131 -8,768 0 799 536 0 -1,301 256,653
13 429.41 775,508 -6,623 0 1,201 577 0 -1,810 254,843
14 428.64 768,447 -7,061 0 1,214 567 0 -1,765 253,078
15 428.05 763,051 -5,396 0 0 570 0 -814 252,264
16 428.22 764,605 1,554 1,422 0 572 0 1,054 253,318
17 427.91 761,773 -2,832 0 0 580 0 -576 252,742
18 427.22 755,483 -6,290 0 5,253 582 0 -5,943 246,799
19 427.17 755,028 -455 0 0 512 0 -845 245,954
20 427.25 755,756 728 0 0 545 0 -423 245,531
21 426.79 751,572 -4,184 0 0 545 0 -663 244,868
22 426.75 751,208 -364 0 0 503 0 -611 244,257
23 426.32 747,305 -3,903 0 0 501 0 -672 243,585
24 426.71 750,845 3,540 0 0 549 0 -805 242,780
25 426.95 753,026 2,181 0 0 549 0 -347 242,433
26 426.90 752,572 -454 0 0 496 0 477 241,956
27 427.43 757,395 4,823 0 0 530 0 -890 241,066
28 427.72 760,039 2,644 0 0 550 0 -742 240,324
29 427.69 759,765 -274 0 0 524 0 -853 239,471
30 427.97 762,321 2,556 3,208 0 489 0 2,630 242,101
31 427.72 760,039 -2,282 3,210 0 409 0 2,733 244,834
TOTALS -69,739 7,840 23,771 17,114 0 -35,115
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



